
Students graduating on March 31, 2025

 １．School (Unit: Graduates)

Catego
ry

School Graduates

11

258

247

215

731

544

157

701

358

192

550

431

209

640

1

105

131

70

140

46

0

125

618

Network and Information 216

76

140

216

71

142

213

3,885

Economics 4

Law 8

Commerce 5

17

3,902

Economics

Economics for Life and Social Environment

International Communication

Japanese Language

Intercultural Communication

Subtotal

Business Administration

Commerce

Marketing

Accounting

Subtotal

Humanities

Japanese Language

Japanese Literature and Culture

English

Philosophy

Graduates of Senshu University during the 2024 Academic Year

Department (major)
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Economics

Economics

International Economics

Subtotal

Law

Law

Business DesignBusiness Administration

Subtotal

Journalism

Politics

Subtotal

History

Geography

Liberal Arts and Journalism

Subtotal

Total (day and night division)

Network and Information

Human Sciences

Psychology

Sociology

Subtotal

Total (day division)
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Economics

Law

Marketing

Total (night division)
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２．Graduate school (Unit: Graduates)

Economics Economics 9

Law Law 18

Japanese Language and Literature 12

English Language and Literature 3

Philosophy 4

History 5

Geography 1

Sociology 1

Psychology 8

Subtotal 34

Business Administration Business Administration 9

Commerce 4

Accounting 13

Subtotal 17

87

Economics Economics 1

Civil Law 0

Public Law 2

Subtotal 2

Japanese Language and Literature 1

English Language and Literature 1

Philosophy 0

History 0

Geography 0

Sociology 1

Psychology 2

Subtotal 5

Business Administration Business Administration 0

Commerce 1

Accounting 0

Subtotal 1

9

96total

Students graduating on March 31, 2025
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Humanities

Commerce

Total
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Law

Humanities

Commerce

Total

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Program Graduate school Master’s degree Graduates

-2-

Copyright(C) Senshu University All Rights Reserved.



３．Graduate School of Law (Unit: Graduates)

Professional
degree

Law Law 9

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools
 (Professional Degrees)

Program Graduate school Master’s degree
Number of
Graduates
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