Graduates of Senshu University during the 2024 Academic Year

Students graduating on March 31, 2025

I. School
(Unit: Graduates)

1. 30	School (I			
Catego ry	School	Department (major)	Graduates	
	Economics	Economics	11	
		Economics	258	
		Economics for Life and Social Environment	247	
		International Economics	215	
		Subtotal	731	
	Law	Law	544	
		Politics	157	
d		Subtotal	701	
a	Business Administration	Business Administration	358	
У		Business Design	192	
		Subtotal	550	
		Marketing	431	
	Commerce	Accounting	209	
		Subtotal	640	
		Japanese Language	1	
	Humanities	Japanese Literature and Culture	105	
		English	131	
d		Philosophy	70	
i		History	140	
v •		Geography	46	
i s		Liberal Arts and Journalism	0	
i		Journalism	125	
0		Subtotal	618	
n	Network and Information	Network and Information	216	
	Human Sciences	Psychology	76	
		Sociology	140	
		Subtotal	216	
	International Communication	Japanese Language	71	
		Intercultural Communication	142	
		Subtotal	213	
	Total (day division)		3,885	
d n i i i o v g n i h	Economics	Economics	4	
	Law	Law	8	
	Commerce	Marketing	5 17	
s t	Total (night division) Total (day and night division)			
	3,902			

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools

Students graduating on March 31, 2025

(Unit: Graduates)

2. Graduate school

Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Graduates
M	Economics	Economics	9
	Law	Law	18
	Humanities	Japanese Language and Literature	12
S		English Language and Literature	3
†		Philosophy	4
e r		History	5
,'		Geography	1
s		Sociology	1
4		Psychology	8
d e		Subtotal	34
g	Business Administration	Business Administration	9
r		Commerce	4
e e	Commerce	Accounting	13
		Subtotal	17
	Total		87
	Economics	Economics	L
	Law	Civil Law	0
		Public Law	2
D o		Subtotal	2
c	Humanities	Japanese Language and Literature	1
†		English Language and Literature	1
o r		Philosophy	0
a		History	0
1		Geography	0
4		Sociology	I
d e		Psychology	2
g		Subtotal	5
r	Business Administration	Business Administration	0
e e	Commerce	Commerce	1
Č		Accounting	0
		Subtotal	I
	To	tal	9
	96		

Number of Graduates of Senshu University Graduate Schools (Professional Degrees)

Students graduating on March 31, 2025

3. Graduate School of Law

(Unit: Graduates)

Program	Graduate school	Master's degree	Number of Graduates
Professional degree	Law	Law	9